TCS32BH2KPR001
32
TCS32BH2KPR001
1
2
3
4
5
2-4
5
6
7
8
9
10-12
13
14
14
15
16
18
19
6
32
OPTICAL AV IN DVB-S2 DVB-T2RJ45
7
Mixbar
Press to move focus. Press and
hold to confirm.
VIDAA tv
AV
HDMI1
HDMI2
HDMI3
Vol+
Vol-
Power Off
8
Dans les pays où les chaînes de télévision
sont prises en charge, appuyez sur le
bouton de la télécommande pour accéder
aux chaînes de télévision ; dans les autres
pays, cela vous permettra d'accéder au mode libre.
9
10
MAINS~ RJ45 VIDEO
AV IN
L R DVB-T2OPTICAL DVB-S2
(13/18V    400mA)
HDMI1HDMI3
(ARC) HDMI2
EARPHONE
11
MAINS~ RJ45 VIDEO
AV IN
L R DVB-T2OPTICAL DVB-S2
(13/18V    400mA)
HDMI1(ARC)
HDMI3 HDMI2
EARPHONE
12
13
14
100mm
10
0m
m
M4*6
15
2
2
16
TCS32BH2KPR001
LD32R02MS72690
8 bit
3000:1
32
1366x768
55W
718
3.2kg
2x8W
180 472
17
TCS32BH2KPR001
81cm; 32 pouces
26 kwh/1000h
1366x768
E
26 kWh/1000h
1366 px
 768
px 81 cm
32″
POLAROID TCS32BH2KPR001
18
19
20
LED TV 32”
TCS32BH2KPR001
Imported by Market Maker Brand Licensing-79/81 Ancienne Route Nationale
7-69570 Dardilly, France
TCS32BH2KPR001
1
2
3
4
5
2-4
5
6
7
8
9
10-12
13
14
14
15
16
18
19
32” LED Display
6
EARPHONE
AV IN
DVB-T2
Connects audio amplifier or other device with audio input.
CI Slot for Common Interface device (Decoder)
OPTICAL AV IN DVB-S2 DVB-T2RJ45
OPTICAL Connection for Optical input for Audio Amplifier.
7
Mixbar
Press to move focus. Press and
hold to confirm.
VIDAA tv
AV
HDMI1
HDMI2
HDMI3
Vol+
Vol-
Power Off
8
Power Standby button:
Power on/Standby
Select a channel or
input numbers
Press this button to open
the program channel guide
Setting Menu
Navigation buttons
(Up/Down/Left/Right)
Under the Menu or App,
return to the previous place
Volume (up/down)
Display the information of
the digital channel you are viewing
Press this button to switch
In countries where TV channels
are supported, pressing the
remote control button will enter
TV channels; in other countries,
it will enter free mode.
on or off teletext
Quick access buttons to
apps or to some functions
Pause/play
Red / green / yellow / blue key.
Use as a navigation link or
programedit menu.
Input selecting button
Press to display the avorite
channel list which you stored
beore.
on-screen keyboard
Exit the menu or exit the
application
Display the Home screen
Channel (up/down)
Mute and restore sound
Display the current program
information
Select the deezer
In the homepage, edit APK
Inserting Batteries in the Remote
1. Remove the battery compartment cover fron the back of the remote control by lifting the cover.
2. Insert 2AAA batteries, making sure the polarities(+and-) are aligned correctly.
3. Replace the cover.
Remote Control Reception Angle
Use youe remote control within the distance and angle range shown below.
If the remote control does not work,check these points:
Warning: All batteries (packed or in use) must not be exposed to high temperature like sun heat or fire.
Are the polarities (+, -) correct?
Are the batteries worn out?
Is there an AC power failure?
Is the power cord plugged in?
Is there any interference or block near the remote
control sensor?
CAUTION:
Used batteries should be recycled.
Keep out of children’s reach.
DO NOT use new and old batteries together.
Change both the batteries at the same time.
When not using the remote control for a long time,remove
the batteries from the unit.
9
10
HDMI1(ARC)
HDMI3 HDMI2
EARPHONE
MAINS~ RJ45 VIDEO
AV IN
L R DVB-T2OPTICAL DVB-S2
(13/18V    400mA)
11
HDMI2 HDMI1(ARC)
HDMI3 CI
EARPHONE
USB
USB and HDMI
RJ45 and ANT
MAINS~ RJ45 VIDEO
AV IN
L R DVB-T2OPTICAL DVB-S2
(13/18V    400mA)
12
13
14
100mm
10
0m
m
M4*6
15
2
2
TCS32BH2KPR001
LD32R02MS72690
TV LED HD 32
1366x768
8 bit
HD DTV (receives digital channels,satellite,TV guide,teletext
display,multi-language display) DVB-T/C/T2/S/S2
3000:1
16:9
55W
Removable, in 2 parts
5ºC-40ºC
(2xLR03/AAA 1.5V batteries, not supplied)
2x8W
Optical, Headphone
PVR(digital video recorder)
Video: .avi.ts.mpeg.mp4.mov.mkv.flv.mts.m4v.3gp,etc.
Music: .mp3.mka.avi.mp4.mov.ts.ogg,etc.
Photos: .jpeg.bmp.png.gif,etc.
2.400Ghz~2.497GHz(2.4GHz ISM Band)
4.900GHz~5.845GHz(5.0GHz ISM Band)
≥13dbm
Antenas(T2 and S2), HDMI, AV/Audio in, USB, CI+, RJ45
5V    0.5A
AC 100-240V 50/60Hz
718
3.2kg
180 472
16
E
81cm; 32 inch
26kwh/1000h
＜0.5W
1366x768
17
TCS32BH2KPR001
26 kWh/1000h
1366 px
 768
px 81 cm
32″
POLAROID TCS32BH2KPR001
18
19
20
Declaration of conformity EU:
Market Maker Brand Licensing, hereby declares that this equipment, conforms to the
essential requirements and other relevant provisions of Directive 2014/53/UE. The
declaration of Conformity can be viewed at the following address:
21
2025
32
TCS32BH2KPR001